All specifications subject to change without notice.
Catalog # Type Project
Ordering Information
Example Order: CTL120 P FA-20 LA-37
Finish
B - Black
P - White
PB - Polished Brass
Specifications/Features
Fixture
Modern flat back design presents a crisp, high-tech silhouette.
Deep set black baffle provides lamp concealment for visual comfort.
Specular white reflective interior assures maximum lamp
efficiency when used with an A-Lamp.
CTL120 and CTL130 have a slender stem mount to conceal wiring.
CTL140 has a yolk mount to provide a complementary balanced
appearance for the 250 watt model.
All have precise, rigid aiming and full 350° rotation.
Lamp/Electrical
CTL120: 75W R20 or 50W PAR20 (max), med. base.
CTL130: 100W A19, 75W PAR30* or 65W BR30 (max), med. base.
*Long neck PAR30 or BR30 lamps are suggested for this model.
CTL140: 250W PAR38 or 120W BR40 (max), medium base.
All styles are equipped with a convenient on/off switch.
Warranty
This fixture is covered by Con-Tech’s one year full replacement
guarantee after installation.
Listing
cULus listed. Suitable for dry locations.
Accessory Holder
FA-20 -
Black accessory holder
for CTL120
FA-30 -
Black accessory holder
for CTL130
FA-40 -
Black accessory holder
for CTL140
Accessories
LF20 - A, B, CL, G, LB, R, RO, Y, 73, LS, SL, UV
3-3/4" Dia. tempered glass lenses for CTL120
LF30 - A, B, CL, G, LB, R, RO, Y, 73, LS, SL, UV
4-11/16" Dia. tempered glass lenses for CTL130
LF40 - A, B, CL, G, LB, R, RO, Y, 73, LS, SL, UV
5-7/16" Dia. tempered glass lenses for CTL140
LA-37 - Egg-Crate Louver for CTL120
LA-38 - Egg-Crate Louver for CTL130
LA-39 - Egg-Crate Louver for CTL140
BD20 - Black Barn Doors for CTL120
BD30 - Black Barn Doors for CTL130
BD40 - Black Barn Doors for CTL140
Color/Pattern Legend
-A (Amber), -B (Blue), -CL (Clear), -G (Green), -LB (Light Blue),
-R (Red), -RO (Rose), -Y (Yellow), -73 (Spread Lens), -LS (Linear
Spread Lens), -SL (Soft Light), -UV (Optivex UV Filter)
CTL120
CTL130
CTL140
Flat Back Cylinder
Track Fixtures
for PAR20, PAR30
and PAR40 Lamps
Housing
CTL120 - PAR20 Fixture
CTL130 - PAR30 Fixture
CTL140 - PAR40 Fixture
See Lamp/Electrical section
for specific lamp usage.
CTL120/CTL130
  Model A B C
 CTL120 6 1/8" 3 1/2" 9 1/2"
 CTL130 7 1/8" 4 1/2" 11 1/4"
 CTL140 8 1/8" 5 3/4" 12 1/2"
DIMENSIONS
CTL140
C
A
B
B
C
A